Results ALL 2012-Bayside-NY-Fort-Totten-5K

Finish
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)
26)
27)
28)
29)
30)
31)
32)
33)
34)
35)
36)
37)
38)
39)
40)
41)
42)
43)
44)
45)
46)
47)
48)
49)
50)
51)
52)

Name
manuel plascon
Ricardo Chamorro
Geoffrey Boger
matthew delatorre
Hideharu Asai
Paul Salerni
William Browne
Robert Escobar
Eric Stein
Danielle Messinger
Arthur Hudman
Robert Rossen
Steven Jacoby
Aaron Rowen
Sebastian Toro
Derek Nasoft
Nick McNickle
Coner Vance
Josh Mandelbaum
Shaan Rasol
Bryan Len
Elena Hlinka
Jared Armendariz
Gabriel Castellanos
Henry Sho
Dominik Kosmaty
Sang Hyo Kim
Steven Friedland
Gary Ringle
Debby Robertson
Daniel Terrell
Peter Hammer
Melanie Muccini
Charles Mandelbaum
Dave McLaughlin
Erica Lobosco
Georgina Bonventre
Daniel Dulligan
Gary Howard
Gabriel Yoon
Samson Ho
May Paing
Teresa Kepertis
Jay Patten
Joseph Johnson
Katherine Heffernan
Deidre Heffernan
Alex Ferrara
David Pulis
Carmen Ayala
Patras Kinslantipos
Randy Robertson

Gender Age
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49
18
46
16
40
56
19
22
39
34
38
47
36
28
14
16
59
14
22

24
16
32
31

16
18
48
53
42
38
49
37
55
45
37
34
49
65
18
32
22
43
66
16
26
30
11
34
51
41
43

Time

19:01.4
19:59.4
20:46.0
20:52.0
21:21.2
21:22.1
21:23.3
21:28.8
21:31.0
21:39.3
21:51.7
21:54.9
21:55.6
22:02.7
22:17.6
22:32.8
22:40.6
22:42.1
23:02.7
23:05.6
23:17.4
23:25.3
23:51.3
23:57.9
24:13.0
24:51.2
24:53.5
25:03.4
25:16.0
25:16.4
25:57.5
25:58.6
26:09.4
26:12.9
26:32.8
26:36.0
26:43.3
26:59.9
27:04.8
27:05.9
27:10.1
27:13.3
27:23.9
27:24.4
27:24.8
27:25.3
27:25.6
27:45.4
27:52.0
27:52.3
28:04.3
28:05.0

AgeGroup
1)M-overall
2)M-overall
3)M-overall
1)M-15-19
1)M-40-49
1) M-50-59
2)M-15-19
1) M-20-29
1) M-30-39
1) F-overall
2) M-30-39
2)M-40-49
3) M-30-39
2) M-20-29
1)M-14under
3)M-15-19
2) M-50-59
2)M14under
3) M-20-29
2999777777

4) M-20-29
2)F-overall
4) M-30-39
5) M-30-39
27977777

4)M-15-19
3)F-overall
3)M-40-49
3) M-50-59
1) F-40-49
6) M-30-39
4)M-40-49
1) F-30-39
4) M-50-59
5)M-40-49
2) F-30-39
3) F-30-39
6)M-40-49
1) M-60-69
5)M-15-19
7) M-30-39
1) F-20-29
2) F-40-49
2) M-60-69
6)M-15-19
2) F-20-29
4) F-30-39
3)M-14under
8) M-30-39
1) F-50-59
7) M-40-49
8) M-40-49



53)
54)
55)
56)
57)
58)
59)
60)
61)
62)
63)
64)
65)
66)
67)
68)
69)
70)
71)
72)
73)
74)
75)
76)
77)
78)
79)
80)
81)
82)
83)
84)
85)
86)
87)
88)
89)
90)
91)
92)
93)
94)
95)
96)
97)
98)
99)
100)
101)
102)
103)
104)
105)
106)
107)

Jennifer Boucher
Aleen Tsoukias
Brianne Lewis
Ruth Jimenez
Loredana Liggio
Advian Lineweavov
Allison Rochiti
Suzanne Schoen
Samuel Rampell
Rebecca McKnickle
Sophia Muccini
Jack Zawadski
Dan Arasin

John Smith

Don Denig
Matthew Ray
Georgianne Kraft
Elvin Castro
James McPartland
Chris McKenna
Shilpa Kothary

Susan Valedez-DaPena

Phillip Fierro
Rose Proders
Xanthie Ortega
Kimberly Parrottino
Ginny Statelman
Michele McLoughlin
Pamela McLaughlin
Brian Culley
Luisa Prado

Elle Kim

Joseph Kocal
Danielle Kocal
Adolph Rettmer
Frances Krivich
Brittany Caban
Princeton Chu
Nicholas Leo
Robert Cohen
Xavier Cerda
Jennifer Chu

Mia Ferrara
Angela Gallo
Veronica Barry
Jessica Silver
Sandra Lehrman
Elio Zebinato Jr.
Colleen Mcgrwan
Anna Clinton
Diana Zebinato
Christine Cariso
stella ritsos
Leslie Benjamin
Jeremy Hirsch
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40
35
25
43
49
15
34
55
16
20
10

41
52
80
28
44
45
45
47
39
54
41
59
16
46
55
49
44
72
16
36
34
32
76
26
26
10
73
46
32
31

39
45
33
47
11
37
14
16
31
61
42
14

28:23.9
28:37.4
28:49.4
28:55.5
28:57.0
28:59.1
28:59.5
28:59.9
29:05.5
29:22.0
29:26.9
29:26.9
29:33.4
29:35.6
29:41.8
29:44.6
29:49.2
29:50.0
29:51.5
29:56.2
29:57.0
30:38.8
30:40.1
31:46.7
32:00.5
32:12.9
32:28.7
32:33.9
32:57.1
33:02.2
33:03.4
33:16.5
33:26.1
33:26.4
33:27.3
33:32.8
33:32.8
33:34.4
33:38.5
33:40.3
34.04.5
34:06.0
34:06.1
34:31.2
34:32.7
34:33.0
34:43.2
35:00.9
35:08.3
35:20.4
35:44.6
35:53.4
36:01.5
36:03.1
36:07.4

3) F-40-49
5) F-30-39
3) F-20-29
4) F-40-49
5) F-40-49
7)M-15-19
6) F-30-39
2) F-50-59
8)M-15-19
4) F-20-29
1)F-14under
4)M-14under
9) M-40-49
5) M-50-59
1) M-80-89
5) M-20-29
6) F-40-49
10) M-40-49
11) M-40-49
12) M-40-49
7) F-30-39
3) F-50-59
13) M-40-49
4) F-50-59
1)F-15-19
7) F-40-49
5) F-50-59
8) F-40-49
9)F-40-49
1) M-70-79
2)F-15-19
8) F-30-39
9) M-30-39
9) F-30-39
2) M-70-79
5) F-20-29
6) F-20-29
5) M-14under
3) M-70-79
14) M-40-49
10) M-30-39
10) F-30-39
2) F-14under
11) F-30-39
10) F-40-49
12) F-30-39
11) F-40-49
6)M-14under
13) F-30-39
3)F-14under
3)F-15-19
14) F-30-39
1) F-60-69
12) F-40-49
7)M-14under



108)
109)
110)
111)
112)
113)
114)
115)
116)
117)
118)
119)
120)
121)
122)
123)
124)
125)
126)
127)
128)
129)
130)
131)
132)
133)
134)
135)
136)
137)
138)
139)
140)
141)
142)
143)
144)
145)
146)
147)
148)
149)
150)
148)
149)
150)
151)
152)
153)
154)
155)
156)
157)
158)
159)

Kimberly Reyes
Grace Carrcoquillo
Sally Esposito

eric adrianzen
Elizabeth Hirsch
Adele Goldberg
Bruce Knepple
Frank Bruno

Hank Klein

Jasmin Gic
Jeffrey Zawadski
Gerry Spinelli
Kathleen Happer
Simon Chu
Josephine LaTempa-Salamon
Antonella Gagliardi
Kertty Bolio
Roxanne Lippert
John D'Angelo
Alex Reyes
Michael Feiner
Celeste Esposito
Paul Cruz

Olivia Esposito
Myles McPartland
Jerome Tiger
Rose Randazzo
Josephine Randazzo
Richard Cahn
Gladys Cerda
Daisy Torres

Jane Barrow

Nick Zanzanico
Gabrielle Vance
Tim Vance

Anne Marie Wright
Donna Lum

Fran Pappadio
Brain Schwartz
Alan Rodman
Beth Lerner

Jody Healy
Deepaulie Adhikari
Jake Belliveau
Lisa Belliveau
Geoffrey Boger
henry chi

Anthony Coulianidis
Timothy Davey
Oscar Garcia

Pat Gioe

Sergio Giron
Elspeth Hannaford
Sona Hyde

Julia Irish
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37
17
46
51
42
33
63
68
69
16
47
50
26
48
41
44
41
56
71
58
65
12
17
14
70
85
55
55
64
42
99
99
99
12
59
70
58
71
49
48
45
60
37

45
46
16
48
76
50
60
51
30
41
25

36:11.9
36:20.6
36:29.2
36:42.6
37.02.4
37:02.4
37.03.7
37:05.2
37:28.9
37:36.9
37:41.1
38:03.7
38:13.2
38:17.7
39:03.8
39:04.5
40:13.7
40:15.6
40:47.7
40:53.4
41:02.9
42:57.2
42:57.3
42:58.0
45:03.7
45:54.1
45:59.3
46:04.5
46:12.4
46:18.3
47:20.7
47:22.7
48:16.8
53:07.3
53:11.5
53:15.0
54:35.6
54:38.3
54:41.6
55:51.6
55:51.8
55:52.4
55:53.7

15) F-30-39
4)F-15-19
13) F-40-49
6) M-50-59
14) F-40-49
16) F-30-39
3) M-60-69
4) M-60-69
5) M-60-69
5)F-15-19
15) M-40-49
7) M-50-59
7) F-20-29
16) M-40-49
15) F-40-49
16) F-40-49
17) F-40-49
6) F-50-59
4) M-70-79
8) M-50-59
6) M-60-69
4)F-14under
9)M-15-19
5) F-14under
5) M-70-79
2) M-80-89
7) F-50-59
8) F-50-59
7) M-60-69
18) F-40-49
1) F-90-99
2) F-90-99
3) M-90-99
6) F-14under
9) M-50-59
1) F-70-79
8) F-50-59
2) F-70-79
17) M-40-49
18) M-40-49
19) F-40-49
2) F-60-69
17) F-30-39
2) M-00-09
20) F-40-49
20) M-40-49
9)M-15-19
21) M-40-49
6) M-70-79
11) M-50-59
3) F-60-69
12) M-50-59
19) F-30-39
21) F-40-49
8) F-20-29



160)
161)
162)
163)
164)
165)
166)
167)
168)
169)
170)
171)
172)
173)
174)
175)
176)
177)
178)
179)
180)
181)
182)
183)
184)

Jean Kinn

Betsy Kotsogiannis
Roger Leonardis
Jorge Lopez
Susan Lopez
Sophia Muccini
meir Newman
Vincent O'Brien
Jenny Ovadia
Steven Ovadia
Dominique Pavlatos
Lisa Pineda

Peter Rackett
Jazzette Rivera
Rose Rodgers
Michael Schrieber
Angelo Scuderi Jr.
Paul Storch

Gia Vitale

Dorothy Whited
Lance Whited
Tamara Wright
Nancy Yule

Laurie Spinello

Loading...
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99
45
59
47
40
10
57
45
40
36
45
33
72
30
60
30
38
57
47
43
14
49
53
99

21:38.2

3) F-90-99

22) F-40-49
13) M-50-59
22) M-40-49
23) F-40-49
4)F-underl4
14) M-50-59
23) M-40-49
24) F-40-49
11) M-30-39
25) F-40-49
20) F-30-39
7) M-70-79

21) F-30-39
4) F-60-69

12) M-30-39
13) M-30-39
15) M-50-59
26) F-40-49
27) F-40-49
17) M-10-19
28) F-40-49
9) F-50-59

4) F-90-99












1sulting and projects.



